
Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of MS 45 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Arvind Kumar Sharma M 5/17/1973 6969 UTR 1
2 Anil Kumar Srivastava M 10/26/1972 17253 UP 2
3 Deepak Saxena M 6/20/1974 14489 CHG 3
4 Sandip Kanji M 11/5/1973 20040 GOA 4
5 Ravish Kumar A. M 11/23/1973 17019 KTK 5
6 Prabhakar Reddy T. M 6/3/1972 20351 AP 6
7 Dinesh Kumar Singh M 7/18/1972 5433 CG 7
8 Sachin Phadke M 10/26/1974 9313 MAH 8
9 Ananda Gokhle M 9/11/1972 23227 KTK 9
10 Naveen Bidare Ramaswamy M 12/22/1973 20137 KTK 10
11 Fakri Fakhruddin M 12/2/1972 36009 MP 11
12 Veeramani Thangamuthu M 5/5/1973 35270 TN 12
13 Suresh R. M 1/5/1974 34650 TN 13
14 Manuel A. K. M 8/14/1972 9415 TN 14
15 Sasikumar Gunasekaran M 8/4/1973 22878 TN 15
16 Homiyar Dumasia M 5/27/1974 15728 JAR 16
17 Shajith E.S. M 4/21/1972 20346 TN
18 Ajit Samuel M 10/22/1973 14387 TN
19 Rajesh Khandelwal M 12/12/1975 6947 UP
20 Rajeev Sharma M 10/15/1976 5999 RAJ
21 Chand Chawat M 4/26/1976 9793 RAJ
22 Vetha Moorthy V. M 1/16/1973 5220 TN
23 Sabibullah. S Mohammed M 3/28/1975 26944 TN
24 Sudheer A. M 4/21/1974 34685 KER
25 Anand S. M 5/7/1974 14771 TN
26 Devendiran R. M 5/15/1974 37406 TN
27 Vijayakumar C. M 6/10/1976 45743 TN
28 Shivakumar K. R. M 9/28/1976 43 TN
29 Kannan S.S. M 5/5/1975 116 TN
30 Sundar Raj Anand Rajaram M 6/1/1974 34301 TN
31 Rajeev Jose Kannampuzha M 9/17/1973 36361 KTK
32 Johnson S. M 9/8/1974 5349 TN
33 Manoj Jacob M 8/21/1973 36386 KTK
34 Senthil Kumar P. M 2/24/1976 11521 TN
35 Ananda V. M 5/1/1975 34576 KTK
36 Subhash M. S. M 4/6/1976 5928 KTK
37 Venugopal Vangari M 7/27/1974 32741 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of MS 45 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
38 Shashidhar C. M. M 5/11/1976 66 AP
39 Shakir Ahmed Shoolagiri Vahab M 7/15/1974 42652 TN
40 Justin S. L. Joseph M 10/18/1976 32870 MAH
41 Sumit Sudhir Varma M 5/28/1973 37467 MAH
42 Pinaki Mukherjee M 7/1/1975 10276 MAH
43 Prasanna Venkatesh A. M 4/6/1975 8885 TN
44 Mohit Kheur M 7/17/1974 22601 MAH
45 Chandrashekhar Apte M 10/5/1976 40320 MAH
46 Sanjoy Das M 12/12/1975 1969 RBI
47 Akhilesh M 5/25/1976 34910 UTR
48 Krishna Kumar Kapali M 8/7/1974 14415 TN
49 Eswaran M. M 10/28/1974 45761 TN
50 Selvant G. M 7/2/1972 17836 TN
51 Vivek Thomas Palapura M 5/21/1975 39340 KTK
52 Ravi Vidhani M 12/9/1975 32351 CG
53 Bezeth Meeran M. A. K. Muzammil M 10/24/1975 33310 TN
54 Prabu L. M 12/12/1972 45726 TN
55 Vijayarajaseran Raja M 6/20/1971 34748 TN
56 James Zachariah M 8/29/1976 45862 TN
57 Sanjeev Sukumaran M 3/3/1975 45805 KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of MS 45 - Reserve
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Sanjeev Sukumaran M KTK
2 Anandharaja S M TN
3 Vinoth Stanely M TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of WS 45 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Suchitra Misra F 9/23/1973 19716 DLI 1
2 Mansi Goel F 7/31/1974 32787 DLI 2
3 Urvashi Thapa F 9/2/1974 23160 HP 3
4 Anamika Durgpurohit F 2/7/1974 16974 MAH 4
5 Deepa P. F 1/1/1973 33622 PY 5
6 Nisha Kumari F 5/25/1973 33114 UP 6
7 Janani Ponniah F 10/10/1976 44422 TN
8 Hemamala Nehru F 12/1/1973 28627 TN
9 Nimsha Kumari F 10/30/1974 33683 CAG
10 Ramya Narasimhan F 7/27/1976 36369 KTK
11 Diana Reuben F 12/1/1974 37023 KTK
12 Smitha Nataraj F 12/28/1975 39282 KTK
13 Shylaja R. F 6/1/1975 17078 KTK
14 Swati Khandekar F 7/24/1976 26934 MAH
15 Farogh Mukadam F 1/28/1976 32640 MAH
16 Sheeba V.K. F 5/25/1972 14376 TN
17 Parimalam P. F 5/25/1976 10687 TN
18 Lakshmi Krishnan F 10/3/1975 33631 PY
19 Kamala R. F 3/2/1973 45741 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of MD 45 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Parimelazhagan Pj M 7/4/1974 24804 KTK 1

Deepak Raj S. M 11/16/1974 10753 KTK
2 Arvind Kumar Sharma M 5/17/1973 6969 UTR 2

Dinesh Kumar Singh M 7/18/1972 5433 CG
3 Haroon Rashid M 4/4/1975 6850 CHG 3

Deepak Saxena M 6/20/1974 14489 CHG
4 Shanmugaraj M. M 4/26/1972 19959 TN 4

Prem Kumar Samuel M 11/18/1973 19960 TN
5 Rajesh Bhanushali M 5/19/1972 35523 MAH 5

George Koshy M 12/4/1976 4220 MAH
6 Homiyar Dumasia M 5/27/1974 15728 JAR 6

Pinaki Mukherjee M 7/1/1975 10276 MAH
7 Rubesh Gopalakrishnan M 6/20/1973 23382 MAH 7

Padmanabha Iyer Sasikumar M 5/28/1969 38443 MAH
8 Rahul Sharma M 2/18/1973 100 RBI 8

Gurvinder Singh M 1761 J&K
9 Senthilnathan R. M 6/22/1974 37926 TN

Srinivasan R. M 5/1/1972 31477 TN
10 Mohan Kumar P. M 12/10/1975 6180 TN

Roy P.J. M 1/16/1976 37606 KER
11 Muthukumaraswamya M.G. M 12/15/1972 10967 TN

Shakir Ahmed Shoolagiri Vahab M 7/15/1974 42652 TN
12 Palanisamy G. M 2/28/1974 13258 TN

Srinivasan P. M 5/16/1973 13261 TN
13 Sasikumar Gunasekaran M 8/4/1973 22878 TN

Suresh R. M 1/5/1974 34650 TN
14 Rajapandian R. M 6/14/1959 36551 TN

Vijayarajaseran Raja M 6/20/1971 34748 TN
15 Muralibabu Ponna M 7/5/1975 40742 AP

Ravi Chandra Sennamchetty M 7/1/1968 40743 AP
16 Rajesh Khandelwal M 12/12/1975 6947 UP

Ajay Mathur M 3/16/1972 62 UP
17 Chand Chawat M 4/26/1976 9793 RAJ

Rajeev Sharma M 10/15/1976 5999 RAJ
18 Prasanna Venkatesh A. M 4/6/1975 8885 TN

Kandavel P M 3/28/1976 8884 TN
19 Sudheer A. M 4/21/1974 34685 KER
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of MD 45 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
Balu T. K. M 3/25/1963 34683 KER

20 Nazeer P.A. M 5/9/1970 21063 KER
Parambath Rasheed Valiya M 5/1/1972 38414 KER

21 Ajit Samuel M 10/22/1973 14387 TN
Vetha Moorthy V. M 1/16/1973 5220 TN

22 Sabibullah. S Mohammed M 3/28/1975 26944 TN
Anand S. M 5/7/1974 14771 TN

23 Ghanshyam Naik M 6/14/1976 45348 KTK
Chandra Sekhar P. Krishna M 10/31/1976 45347 KTK

24 Sreedhar Brahmadesam M 1/15/1976 45350 KTK
Manjunath V. M 10/5/1974 45349 KTK

25 Ameet Tare M 9/12/1975 28385 MAH
Shivkiran Singh Thakur M 6/18/1974 33652 MAH

26 Jaya Selva Singh S. M 4/27/1973 29027 TN
Subramanian S. Venkada M 5/30/1972 45757 TN

27 Vivek Srivastava M 12/22/1971 42569 MAH
Dhananjay Todmal M 12/26/1976 42568 MAH

28 Fakri Fakhruddin M 12/2/1972 36009 MP
Sumit Sudhir Varma M 5/28/1973 37467 MAH

29 Mohit Kheur M 7/17/1974 22601 MAH
Sachin Phadke M 10/26/1974 9313 MAH

30 Chandrashekhar Apte M 10/5/1976 40320 MAH
Roopmay Roy M 9/26/1976 45250 MAH

31 Nitin Chadha M 11/7/1975 42158 HAR
Mukesh Madaan M 4/22/1974 24866 HAR

32 Dharma Selvan J. M 5/19/1974 5227 TN
Senthil  Velan K. M 5/10/1976 1149 TN

33 Ravish Kumar A. M 11/23/1973 17019 KTK
Naveen Bidare Ramaswamy M 12/22/1973 20137 KTK

34 Shajith E.S. M 4/21/1972 20346 TN
Devendiran R. M 5/15/1974 37406 TN

35 Vivek Thomas Palapura M 5/21/1975 39340 KTK
Manish Somani M 10/30/1976 40578 KTK

36 Justin S. L. Joseph M 10/18/1976 32870 MAH
Mathew Joseph N. M 3/31/1971 9132 KTK

37 Vinod Acharya M 1/10/1976 45247 MP
Dinesh Pahuja M 8/4/1973 45246 MP

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 6          9/16/2022 12:03:24 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of MD 45 - Reserve
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Anandharaja M TN

Selvant G. M 7/2/1972 17836 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of WD 45 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Suchitra Misra F 9/23/1973 19716 DLI 1

Jayashree Raghu F 11/12/1972 28017 KTK
2 Nisha Kumari F 5/25/1973 33114 UP 2

Banu S. F 10/31/1973 18742 KTK
3 Mansi Goel F 7/31/1974 32787 DLI 3

Urvashi Thapa F 9/2/1974 23160 HP
4 Nilakshi Bhatnagar F 10/17/1972 26267 MAH 4

Vijayalakshmi Subramanian F 9/27/1973 29807 KTK
5 Deepa P. F 1/1/1973 33622 PY

Lakshmi Krishnan F 10/3/1975 33631 PY
6 Anamika Durgpurohit F 2/7/1974 16974 MAH

Swati Khandekar F 7/24/1976 26934 MAH
7 Janaki N. F 12/6/1967 45723 TN

Hemamala Nehru F 12/1/1973 28627 TN
8 Deepa Priyangat F 4/13/1975 32176 KTK

Yasmeen Shaikh F 1/31/1976 45507 KTK
9 Suja Das Nair F 3/9/1976 23381 MAH

Farogh Mukadam F 1/28/1976 32640 MAH
10 Sumathy Nithya Anand F 6/7/1975 20344 TN

Shylaja R. F 6/1/1975 17078 KTK
11 Hemalatha Sankar F 3/20/1973 28626 TN

Kalpana Sivakumar F 11/21/1969 28738 TN
12 Geetha Jagadeeshwaran F 7/31/1976 45196 TN

Tharannum Parveen L. F 2/8/1973 21668 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of XD 45 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Parimelazhagan Pj M 7/4/1974 24804 KTK 1

Banu S. F 10/31/1973 18742 KTK
2 Deepak Saxena M 6/20/1974 14489 CHG 2

Anamika Durgpurohit F 2/7/1974 16974 MAH
3 Arvind Kumar Sharma M 5/17/1973 6969 UTR 3

Nimsha Kumari F 10/30/1974 33683 CAG
4 Sandip Kanji M 11/5/1973 20040 GOA 4

Vijayalakshmi Subramanian F 9/27/1973 29807 KTK
5 Dharma Selvan J. M 5/19/1974 5227 TN 5

Hemalatha Sankar F 3/20/1973 28626 TN
6 Haroon Rashid M 4/4/1975 6850 CHG 6

Suchitra Misra F 9/23/1973 19716 DLI
7 Sanjoy Das M 12/12/1975 1969 RBI 7

Jayashree Raghu F 11/12/1972 28017 KTK
8 Chand Chawat M 4/26/1976 9793 RAJ 8

Mansi Goel F 7/31/1974 32787 DLI
9 Mohan Kumar P. M 12/10/1975 6180 TN

Geetha Jagadeeshwaran F 7/31/1976 45196 TN
10 Devendiran R. M 5/15/1974 37406 TN

Mala M. F 7/20/1975 31871 TN
11 Roy P.J. M 1/16/1976 37606 KER

Deepa Priyangat F 4/13/1975 32176 KTK
12 Rajeev Jose Kannampuzha M 9/17/1973 36361 KTK

Ramya Narasimhan F 7/27/1976 36369 KTK
13 Prasanna Venkatesh A. M 4/6/1975 8885 TN

Parimalam P. F 5/25/1976 10687 TN
14 Shajith E.S. M 4/21/1972 20346 TN

Janani Ponniah F 10/10/1976 44422 TN
15 Subhash M. S. M 4/6/1976 5928 KTK

Shylaja R. F 6/1/1975 17078 KTK
16 Pinaki Mukherjee M 7/1/1975 10276 MAH

Swati Khandekar F 7/24/1976 26934 MAH
17 Dinesh Mali M 3/12/1968 32638 MAH

Farogh Mukadam F 1/28/1976 32640 MAH
18 Justin S. L. Joseph M 10/18/1976 32870 MAH

Nilakshi Bhatnagar F 10/17/1972 26267 MAH
19 Kandavel P M 3/28/1976 8884 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of XD 45 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
Sumathy Nithya Anand F 6/7/1975 20344 TN

20 Sabibullah. S Mohammed M 3/28/1975 26944 TN
Sumathi Palani F 4/10/1967 45727 TN

21 Sanjeev Sukumaran M KTK
Diana Reuben F 12/1/1974 37023 KTK

22 Mourougayane M. M 7/6/1974 20194 PY
Deepa P. F 1/1/1973 33622 PY
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